Critical Power from GE
Overview
The GE Micro-BDCBB serves as a
secondary power distribution center
for +24Vdc or -48Vdc DC power
delivered from a battery plant to the
load equipment. The 4U (7 in.) tall
configuration is versatile with 19”

6 PL NC White/Yellow
11 PL C White
Secondary DC Distribution (BDCBB) Ordering Information
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION
108991056 Group 1: 23” distribution panel, single bus, no shunt, no meter, 22 breaker/fuse positions
CC109145463 Group 2: 23” distribution panel, dual bus, dual shunt, smart meter, 22 breaker/fuse positions
108992070 Group 3: 19” distribution panel, single or dual bus, no shunt, no meter, 14 breaker/fuse positions, -48V Only
CC109145455 Group 4: 19” distribution panel, dual bus, dual shunt, smart meter, 14 breaker/fuse positions
CC109145430 Group 6: 23” distribution panel, single bus, single shunt, smart meter, 22 breaker/fuse positions
CC109145447 Group 8: 19” distribution panel, single bus, single shunt, smart meter, 14 breaker/fuse positions
CC109146627 Kit to replace door+meter assembly with new VIM1EC on existing 23” panels (Group 2 and Group 6)
CC109146635 Kit to replace door+meter assembly with new VIM1EC on existing 19” panels (Group 4 and Group 8)
CC109139358 NE843G rack mount Controller/Network interface where VIM1EC does not connect to a GE Millennium 2 or Pulsar Plus Controller
CC848786401 Bracket for mounting panels to a wall
848751875 Bracket for staggering multiple panels for cable access. (Order two per panel)
Step 1: Select Micro-BDCBB Panel
6 Generic Micro-BDCBB      |      www.gecriticalpower.com
ORDERING CODE AMPERAGE CB POSITIONS MIN. WIRE GAUGE PHOTO
407998137 3 1 10
407998145 5 1 10
407998152 10 1 10
407998160 15 1 10
407998178 16 1 10
407998186 20 1 10
407998194 25 1 10
407998202 30 1 10
408213486 40 1 8
407998210 45 1 8
407998228 50 1 6
407998236 60 1 6
407998244 70 1 2
407998251 80 1 2
407998269 90 1 2
407998277 100 1 2
CC848808551 100 2 2
408185353 125 2 2
408185346 150 2 1/0
408564941 200 3 2/0
CC408573975 225 3 4/0
408535752 250 3 4/0
848631479 2-pole adapter bus kit (includes bus for 1/4” hole lug on 5/8” centers and hardware),
order one per breaker
848745662 3-pole adapter bus kit (includes bus for 5/16” hole lug on 1” centers and hardware),
order one per breaker
Step 2: Select Circuit Breakers and Accessories
Bullet Style Load Circuit Breakers
Bullet Style Fuse Holder and TPS/TLS Fuses
ORDERING CODE AMPERAGE PHOTO
406700567 3
406700583 5
406700591 6
406700609 10
406700617 15
406700625 20
406700633 25
7 Generic Micro-BDCBB      |      www.gecriticalpower.com
Step 2: Select Circuit Breakers and Accessories (Cont.)
406700641 30
406700658 40
406700674 50
406700682 60
406700690 70
CC408618020 80
CC408618037 90
CC408618045 100
CC408618061* 125
402328926 0.18 Alarm Fuse
408548944 Bullet Fuse Holder, TFD-101-011-09 (Alarms on Blown Fuse or Fuse Head Removal)
CC408617410 Bullet Fuse Holder, TFD-101-011-10 (Alarms on Blown Fuse Only)
Bullet Style GMT Fuse Holder and GMT Fuses
ORDERING CODE AMPERAGE PHOTO
405006222 0.25A
3150439 0.5A